SCREWS172 SCREWS 173172
KEEPING BUSINESS’S
MOVING & MAKING
0800 555 464
173
174TYPE 17 SCREWS
175SELF DRILLING METAL SCREWS
177SUREFIX SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS174 SCREWS 175
TYPE 17 HWF SCREWS
TYPE 17 HWF SCREWS
# LENGTH
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
NO NEO NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO
10g 20mm T1710-12X20HWFYZ T1710-12X20HWFG T1710-12X20HWFNG
10g 25mm T1710-12X25HWFYZ T1710-12X25HWFG T1710-12X25HWFNG
12g 25mm T1712-11X25HWFYZ T1712-11X25HWFG T1712-11X25HWFNG T1712-11X25HWFA4
12g 35mm T1712-11X35HWFYZ T1712-11X35HWFG T1712-11X35HWFNG T1712-11X35HWFA4
12g 40mm T1712-11X40HWFYZ T1712-11X40HWFG T1712-11X40HWFNG
12g 45mm T1712-11X45HWFYZ T1712-11X45HWFG T1712-11X45HWFNG
12g 50mm T1712-11X50HWFYZ T1712-11X50HWFG T1712-11X50HWFNG T1712-11X50HWFA4
12g 65mm T1712-11X65HWFYZ T1712-11X65HWFG T1712-11X65HWFNG T1712-11X65HWFA4
12g 75mm T1712-11X75HWFG T1712-11X75HWFNG T1712-11X75HWFA4
14g 25mm T1714-10X25HWFG T1714-10X25HWFNG T1714-10X25HWFA4
14g 30mm T1714-10X30HWFG
14g 35mm T1714-10X35HWFA4
14g 50mm T1714-10X50HWFYZ T1714-10X50HWFG T1714-10X50HWFNG T1714-10X50HWFA4
14g 65mm T1714-10X65HWFYZ T1714-10X65HWFG T1714-10X65HWFNG T1714-10X65HWFA4
14g 75mm T1714-10X75HWFYZ T1714-10X75HWFG T1714-10X75HWFNG T1714-10X75HWFA4
14g 90mm T1714-10X90HWFG T1714-10X90HWFNG T1714-10X90HWFA4
14g 100mm T1714-10X100HWFYZ T1714-10X100HWFG T1714-10X100HWFNG T1714-10X100HWFA4
14g 115mm T1714-10X115HWFG T1714-10X115HWFNG
14g 125mm T1714-10X125HWFG T1714-10X125HWFNG T1714-10X125HWFA4
14g 150mm T1714-10X150HWFG T1714-10X150HWFNG T1714-10X150HWFA4
14g 200mm T1714-10X200HWFG T1714-10X200HWFNG
14g 250mm T1714-10X250HWFNG
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
# LENGTH
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 410 STAINLESS GALVANIZED
NO NEO NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO EXTEND POINT
8g 12mm SDMHWF8-18X12YZ SDMHWF8-18X12G SDMHWF8-18X12NG SDMHWF10-16X16SS
8g 20mm SDMHWF8-18X20YZ SDMHWF8-18X20G SDMHWF8-18X20NG
10g 16mm SDMHWF10-16X16YZ SDMHWF10-16X16G SDMHWF10-16X16NG
10g 16mm SDMHWF10-24X16YZ SDMHWF10-24X16G SDMHWF10-24X16NG
10g 20mm SDMHWF10-16X20YZ SDMHWF10-16X20G SDMHWF10-16X20NG
10g 25mm SDMHWF10-16X25YZ SDMHWF10-16X25G SDMHWF10-16X25NG
12g 20mm SDMHWF12-14X20YZ SDMHWF12-14X20G SDMHWF12-14X20NG
12g 20mm SDMHWF12-24X20YZ SDMHWF12-24X20G SDMHWF12-24X20NG
12g 25mm SDMHWF12-14X25YZ SDMHWF12-14X25G SDMHWF12-14X25NG SDMHWF12-14X25SS
12g 25mm SDMHWF12-24X25G SDMHWF12-24X25NG
12g 30mm SDMHWF12-14X30YZ SDMHWF12-14X30G SDMHWF12-14X30NG
12g 35mm SDMHWF12-14X35YZ SDMHWF12-14X35G SDMHWF12-14X35NG SDMHWF12-14X35SS SDMHWF12-24X32P5G
12g 35mm SDMHWF12-24X35G SDMHWF12-24X35NG
12g 38mm SDMHWF12-14X38SS
12g 40mm SDMHWF12-14X40SS
12g 45mm SDMHWF12-14X45YZ SDMHWF12-14X45G SDMHWF12-14X45NG SDMHWF12-14X45SS
12g 50mm SDMHWF12-14X50NG SDMHWF12-14X50SS SDMHWF12-24X50P5G
12g 55mm SDMHWF12-14X55YZ SDMHWF12-14X55G SDMHWF12-14X55NG
12g 65mm SDMHWF12-14X65YZ SDMHWF12-14X65G SDMHWF12-14X65NG SDMHWF12-14X65SS SDMHWF12-24X65P5G
12g 75mm SDMHWF12-14X75YZ SDMHWF12-14X75G SDMHWF12-14X75NG SDMHWF12-14X75SS SDMHWF12-24X75P5G
14g 20mm SDMHWF14-10X20G
14g 22mm SDMHWF14-10X20YZ SDMHWF14-10X22G SDMHWF14-10X22NG
14g 22mm SDMHWF14-10X22YZ SDMHWF14-20X22G SDMHWF14-20X22NG
14g 25mm SDMHWF14-14X25SS
14g 32mm SDMHWF14-14X32SS
14g 38mm SDMHWF14-14X38SS
14g 40mm SDMHWF14-14X40SS
14g 42mm SDMHWF14-10X42G SDMHWF14-10X42NG
14g 45mm SDMHWF14-14X45SS
14g 50mm SDMHWF14-10X50G SDMHWF14-10x50NG SDMHWF14-14X50SS
14g 65mm SDMHWF14-10x65G SDMHWF14-10X65NG SDMHWF14-14X65SS
14g 75mm SDMHWF14-10X75G SDMHWF14-10X75NG SDMHWF14-14X75SS
14g 90mm SDMHWF14-10X90G SDMHWF14-10X90NG SDMHWF14-14X90SS
14g 90mm SDMHWF14-20X90G
With Neo
Without Neo
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
SCREWS176 SCREWS 177
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
# LENGTH
GALVANIZED 410 STAINLESS
NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO
14g 98mm SDMHWF14-10X95NG
14g 100mm SDMHWF14-10X100NG
14g 115mm SDMHWF14-10X115G SDMHWF14-10X115NG
14g 115mm SDMHWF14-20X115G SDMHWF14-20x115NG
14g 125mm SDMHWF14-10X125NG SDMHWF14-14X125SS
14g 135mm SDMHWF14-10X135G SDMHWF14-10X135NG
14g 135mm SDMHWF14-20X135G SDMHWF14-20X135NG
14g 150mm SDMHWF14-10X150G SDMHWF14-10X150NG
14g 150mm SDMHWF14-20X150G SDMHWF14-20X150NG
14g 200mm SDMHWF14-14X200NG
14g 200mm SDMHWF14-20X200NG
14g 250mm SDMHWF14-14X250NG
# LENGTH
PAN HEAD SUREFIX
POZI DRIVE SQUARE DRIVE
8g 1/2” SFPPZ8X1/2YZ SFPQ8X1/2YZ
8g 5/8" SFPPZ8X5/8YZ SFPQ8X5/8YZ
8g 3/4" SFPPZ8X3/4YZ SFPQ8X3/4YZ
8g 1" SFPPZ8X1YZ
8g 1-1/4" SFPPZ8X1-1/4YZ
8g 1-1/2" SFPPZ8X1-1/2YZ
8g 2" SFPPZ8X2YZ
# LENGTH
COUNTERSUNK SUREFIX
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED
POZI DRIVE MULTI DRIVE SQUARE DRIVE SQUARE DRIVE
(FULL THREAD) SQUARE DRIVE
6g 5/8" SFCQ6X5/8YZ
6g 3/4" SFCQ6X3/4YZ
6g 1" SFCPZ6X1YZ SFCQ6X1YZ
6g 1-1/8" SFCQ6X1-1/8YZ
6g 1-1/4" SFCQ6X1-1/4YZ
6g 1-1/2" SFCPZ6X1-1/2YZ SFCQ6X1-1/2YZ
6g 1-3/4" SFCQ6X1-3/4YZ
6g 2" SFCQ6X2YZ
10g 2" SFCQ10X2YZ SFCQ10X2G
10g 2-1/2" SFCPZ10X2-1/2YZ SFCQ10X2-1/2YZ SFCQ10X2-1/2G
10g 3" SFCPZ10X3YZ SFCQ10X3YZ SFCQ10X3G
10g 4" SFCPZ10X4YZ SFCSKM10X4YZ SFCQ10X4YZ SFCQ10X4G
8g 5/8" SFCQ8X5/8YZ
8g 3/4" SFCPZ8X3/4YZ SFCSKM8X3/4YZ SFCQ8X3/4YZ
8g 1" SFCPZ8X1YZ SFCSKM8X1YZ SFCQ8X1YZ SFCQ8X1FTYZ SFCQ8X1G
8g 1-1/8" SFCPZ8X1-1/8YZ SFCQ8X1-1/8YZ SFCQ8X1-1/8FTYZ
8g 1-1/4" SFCPZ8X1-1/4YZ SFCSKM8X1-1/4YZ SFCQ8X1-1/4YZ SFCQ8X1-1/4FTYZ SFCQ8X1-1/4G
8g 1-1/2" SFCPZ8X1-1/2YZ SFCSKM8X1-1/2YZ SFCQ8X1-1/2YZ SFCQ8X1-1/2FTYZ SFCQ8X1-1/2G
8g 1-3/4" SFCPZ8X1-3/4YZ SFCSKM8X1-3/4YZ SFCQ8X1-3/4YZ SFCQ8X1-3/4FTYZ SFCQ8X1-3/4G
8g 2" SFCPZ8X2YZ SFCSKM8X2YZ SFCQ8X2YZ SFCQ8X2FTYZ SFCQ8X2G
8g 2-1/2" SFCPZ8X2-1/2YZ SFCSKM8X2-1/2YZ SFCQ8X2-1/2YZ
8g 3" SFCSKM8X3YZ SFCQ8X3YZ
SUREFIX SCREWS
SCREWS178 SCREWS 179
SUREFIX SCREWS SQUARE DRIVE
# LENGTH
CSK 304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
RIBBED TYPE17 - RIBBED RIBBED TYPE17 - RIBBED NON - RIBBED TYPE17
8g 1/2" SFCQ8X1/2A2
8g 5/8" SFCQ8X5/8A2
8g 3/4" SFCQ8X3/4A2 SFCQ8X3/4-T17RA2 SFCQ8x3/4-RA2 SFCQ8X3/4-T17A2 SFCQ8x3/4-NRA2
8g 1" SFCQ8X1A2 SFCQ8x1-T17RA2 SFCQ8x1-RA2 SFCQ8X1-T17A2 SFCQ8x1-NRA2
8g 1-1/4" SFCQ8X1-1/4A2 SFCQ8x1-1/4-T17RA2 SFCQ8x1-1/4-RA2 SFCQ8X1-1/4-T17A2 SFCQ8x1-1/4-NRA2
8g 1-1/2" SFCQ8X1-1/2A2 SFCQ8X1-1/2-T17RA2 SFCQ8x1-1/2-RA2 SFCQ8X1-1/2-T17A2 SFCQ8x1-1/2-NRA2 SFCQ8X1-1/2-T17A4
8g 1-3/4" SFCQ8X1-3/4A2 SFCQ8x1-3/4-T17RA2 SFCQ8x1-3/4-RA2 SFCQ8X1-3/4-T17A2 SFCQ8x1-3/4-NRA2
8g 2" SFCQ8X2A2 SFCQ8X2-T17RA2 SFCQ8x2-RA2 SFCQ8X2-T17A2 SFCQ8x2-NRA2 SFCQ8X2-T17A4
8g 2-1/2" SFCQ8X2-1/2A2 SFCQ8x2/1-2-T17RA2 SFCQ8x2-1/2-RA2 SFCQ8X2-1/2-T17A2 SFCQ8x2-1/2-NRA2
8g 3" SFCQ8X3A2
10g 1" SFCQ10X1A2 SFCQ10X1-T17A4
10g 1-1/4" SFCQ10X1-1/4A2 SFCQ10x1-1/4-T17RA2 SFCQ10x1-1/4-RA2 SFCQ10X1-1/4-T17A2 SFCQ10x1-1/4-NRA2 SFCQ10X1-1/4-T17A4
10g 1-1/2" SFCQ10X1-1/2A2 SFCQ10X1-1/2-T17RA2 SFCQ10x1-1/2-RA2 SFCQ10X1-1/2-T17A2 SFCQ10x1-1/2-NRA2 SFCQ10X1-1/2-T17A4
10g 1-3/4" SFCQ10X1-3/4A2
10g 2" SFCQ10X2A2 SFCQ10X2-T17RA2 SFCQ10x2-RA2 SFCQ10X2-T17A2 SFCQ10x2-NRA2
10g 2-1/2" SFCQ10X2-1/2A2 SFCQ10x2-1/2-T17RA2 SFCQ10x2-1/2-RA2 SFCQ10X2-1/2-T17A2 SFCQ10x2-1/2-NRA2
10g 3" SFCQ10X3A2 SFCQ10x3-T17RA2 SFCQ10x3-RA2 SFCQ10X3-T17A2 SFCQ10x3-NRA2
10g 3-1/2" SFCQ10X3-1/2A2 SFCQ10x3-1/2-T17RA2 SFCQ10X3-1/2-T17A2 SFCQ10X3-1/2-T17A4
10g 4" SFCQ10X4A2 SFCQ10X4-T17RA2 SFCQ10x4-RA2 SFCQ10X4-T17A2 SFCQ10x4-NRA2
SUREFIX SCREWS SQUARE DRIVE